
17-й Международный спортивный культурно -зрелищный фестиваль воздухоплавания  «Небо
России -2019»

Рязань , Россия , 12.08.2019 - 18.08.2019
Главный судья: Чубаров Евгений

1 2 Жохов Дмитрий 7875 617 713 760 989 892 682 607 756 859 1000

2 9 Вертипрахов Илья 7273 482 333 979 1000 693 246 1000 938 993 609

3 15 Меняйло Иван 6837 791 899 893 208 333 664 891 542 1000 616

4 17 Маврин Александр 6580 577 762 83 825 937 1000 250 375 1000 771

5 1 Латыпов Сергей 6467 292 597 417 458 1000 407 993 1000 500 803

6 10 Гилаев Эмиль 6267 614 1000 904 548 611 188 208 500 945 749

7 19 Кравченко Евгений (ВЛ) 6066 884 417 250 856 554 178 869 914 333 811

8 7 Богданов Владимир 5489 1000 500 617 417 458 345 63 877 458 754

9 12 Бакулин Георгий 5482 63 683 707 670 868 525 167 458 681 660

10 11 Ермаков Владимир 5375 167 655 558 782 500 593 417 333 828 542

11 5 Зименко Георгий 5362 556 375 500 905 636 565 782 125 668 250

12 22 Снетков Олег 4835 542 458 375 250 375 522 658 392 791 472

13 13 Бондаренко Артём 4822 377 578 542 292 784 168 840 658 208 375

14 3 Жохов Олег 4552 458 594 208 542 619 571 333 793 142 292

15 4 Томуров Михаил 4266 887 566 458 903 250 350 602 125 42 83

16 23 Володин Денис (М) 4222 208 208 292 876 542 221 458 417 542 458

17 6 Селезнёва Юлия 4172 250 292 723 790 417 188 500 554 250 208

18 24 Левдин Олег 3630 375 167 333 42 167 358 753 601 417 417

19 14 Иванова Наталия 3424 333 250 995 167 198 188 542 292 292 167

20 21 Кульков Андрей 3381 609 542 1000 333 292 188 292 0 83 42

21 20 Рыбаков Евгений 2539 125 42 167 125 -535 616 63 125 948 863

22 16 Мильяненко Григорий 2485 63 125 83 275 598 -303 125 644 375 500

23 18 Найдорф Михаил 2438 580 859 554 83 42 -793 738 125 125 125

24 8 Ермаков Андрей 2289 500 83 83 500 83 -813 375 250 895 333

Контрольная сумма: 14C96 EB7A D6A2 B628 18EEC 26C72 DAFD 1EB3D 11B2F 17A40
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1 2 Жохов Дмитрий 7875

2 9 Вертипрахов Илья 7273

3 15 Меняйло Иван 6837

4 17 Маврин Александр 6580

5 1 Латыпов Сергей 6467

6 10 Гилаев Эмиль 6267

7 19 Кравченко Евгений (ВЛ) 6066

8 7 Богданов Владимир 5489

9 12 Бакулин Георгий 5482

10 11 Ермаков Владимир 5375

11 5 Зименко Георгий 5362

12 22 Снетков Олег 4835

13 13 Бондаренко Артём 4822

14 3 Жохов Олег 4552

15 4 Томуров Михаил 4266

16 23 Володин Денис (М) 4222

17 6 Селезнёва Юлия 4172

18 24 Левдин Олег 3630

19 14 Иванова Наталия 3424

20 21 Кульков Андрей 3381

21 20 Рыбаков Евгений 2539

22 16 Мильяненко Григорий 2485

23 18 Найдорф Михаил 2438

24 8 Ермаков Андрей 2289
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